Eu
ro
-C
M
R
T
P
ro

Electrical connection See ordering code/wiring diagram
Cable type Raychem Spec 55, 24 AWG
Ordering information
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
Product
Series
Code
Shaft Input
Type Output Type Number of
Channels
Mounting
Thread
Electrical
Angle Output Signal Channel
Direction Cable Length
(Euro -Custom
Micro Rotary
Threaded)
• D – Standard Male D
Shaft (3.175mm Ø)
• X – Customised on
request
• 1 – 5V
Supply
• 1 – Analog
Ratiometric
• 2 –  PWM
• 1 – Single
Channel
• 2 –  Dual
Channel
• M8 – M8 X
0.75
• XX – Custom
on request
• 360 –
Standard
Electrical
Angle 360°
• Optional Angle
from 30° to
360° in 1°
steps (e.g.
181=181 ° )
• 1 – 5% to
95% of Input
Voltage
• 2 – 10% to
90% of Input
Voltage
• 3 – Custom on
request
e.g. 11 = 5
to 95% both
channels
• 7 – Clockwise
• 8 – Counter
Clockwise
e.g. 77 =
Clockwise both
channels
• 50 – Standard Cable
Length 500mm
• XX – Custom on
request < 1 metre
• XXX - Custom on
request > 1 metre
• (Standard Cable